1:07 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
09/01/21 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis August 2021
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 08/02/2021 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,056.22 1,056.22
Deposit 08/04/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 58.00 1,114.22
Deposit 08/09/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 395.15 1,509.37
Deposit 08/09/2021  Deposit X 6014 - Com... 651.00 2,160.37
Deposit 08/11/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 182.99 2,343.36
Deposit 08/12/2021 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 250.00 2,593.36
Deposit 08/12/2021 Deposit X 4016 - Citat... 50.00 2,643.36
Deposit 08/16/2021 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 740.00 3,383.36
Deposit 08/17/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 277.85 3,661.21
Deposit 08/19/2021 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 250.00 3,911.21
Deposit 08/30/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 55.00 3,966.21
Deposit 08/31/2021 Interest X 4205 - Inter... 3.77 3,969.98
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 3,969.98 3,969.98
Total General Funds 3,969.98 3,969.98
Lake Funds
1001 - 906972 Lake Fund
Deposit 08/31/2021 Interest X 4203 - Inter... 13.38 13.38
Total 1001 - 906972 Lake Fund 13.38 13.38
Total Lake Funds 13.38 13.38
Road Funds
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 08/31/2021 Interest X 4204 - Inter... 2.36 2.36
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 2.36 2.36
Total Road Funds 2.36 2.36
TOTAL 3,985.72 3,985.72
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